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Product Datasheet

Alexa Fluor 647 anti-mouse FOXP3 Recombinant, Clone: [QA20A67],

AF647, Rat
BLD-118905

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Wirt

Kategorie

Applikation

Spezies Reaktivitat
Konjugation

Klonalitat

Klon-Bezeichnung

Alexa Fluor 647 anti-mouse FOXP3 Recombinant, Clone: [QA20A67],

AF647, Rat
BLD-118905
118905
BLD-118905
Biolegend
Rat
Antikdrper
FC

Mouse
AF647
Recombinant

[QA20A67]



